
Referenzliste
(Auszug von Arbeiten seit 2016)

Verputzte Aussenwärmedämmungen

Objekt Ausführung

Dorfkern Wolfenschiessen

Wolfenschiessen

ZFH Mühlematt 31

Engelberg

MFH Zurkirch

Wolfenschiessen

MFH Hangstrasse 8

Ennetbürgen

Hotel Titlis Palace

Fassaden Sanierung, Engelberg

Haus Espen

Engelberg

Schulanlage Morgenstern

Ennetmoos

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019



Überbauung Breitenmatt 1. Etappe

Kerns

Gröbli

Emmetten

MFH Müller

Seelisberg

MFH Langacher 52

Engelberg

MFH Müllistrasse 

Dallenwil

Pfadiheim

Beckenried

MFH Chapfli

Sachseln

3-Fam-Haus Obermattli

Kerns

Ersatzbau Stanserstrasse 24

Kerns

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



MFH Lussi Rotzring

Stans

MFH Mühlematt

Buochs

MFH Seerosenstrasse

Stansstad

MFH Oberdoft/Hostatt

Beckenried

Rest. Alpstubli

Beckenried

MFH Odermatt 

Engelberg

ORS-Schulhaus Zälgli

Wolfenschiessen

6-Fam Haus Vorderstockli 12

Engelberg

Sanierung / Aufstockung

2 MFH Bahnhofstrasse

Stansstad

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017



EFH Buochserstrasse 64

Beckenried

Wohnhaus Rotzring

Stansstad

MFH Bitzistrasse 2

Ennetbürgen

MFH Wohnhaus Eintracht

Wolfenschiessen

3 MFH Wohnzentrum Stettlistrasse

Dallenwil

3 MFH Buochserstrasse

Stans

2013 /

2014

2012

2015

2016

2016

2016


