## Referenzliste

(Auszug von Arbeiten seit 2016)



## Verputzte Aussenwärmedämmungen

Objekt		Ausführung
	Dorfkern Wolfenschiessen Wolfenschiessen	2019
	ZFH Mühlematt 31 Engelberg	2019
	MFH Zurkirch Wolfenschiessen	2019
	MFH Hangstrasse 8 Ennetbürgen	2019
	Hotel Titlis Palace Fassaden Sanierung, Engelberg	2019
THE REPORT THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Haus Espen Engelberg	2018
	Schulanlage Morgenstern Ennetmoos	2018

	Überbauung Breitenmatt 1. Etappe Kerns	2018
	Gröbli Emmetten	2018
WELL BY SHE	MFH Müller Seelisberg	2018
	MFH Langacher 52 Engelberg	2018
	MFH Müllistrasse Dallenwil	2018
	Pfadiheim Beckenried	2018
	MFH Chapfli Sachseln	2018
	3-Fam-Haus Obermattli Kerns	2018
	Ersatzbau Stanserstrasse 24 Kerns	2018

MFH Lussi Rotzring Stans	2017
MFH Mühlematt Buochs	2017
MFH Seerosenstrasse Stansstad	2017
MFH Oberdoft/Hostatt Beckenried	2017
Rest. Alpstubli Beckenried	2017
MFH Odermatt Engelberg	2017
Sanierung / Aufstockung 2 MFH Bahnhofstrasse Stansstad	2017
ORS-Schulhaus Zälgli Wolfenschiessen	2016
6-Fam Haus Vorderstockli 12 Engelberg	2016

EFH Buochserstrasse 64 Beckenried	2016
Wohnhaus Rotzring Stansstad	2016
MFH Bitzistrasse 2 Ennetbürgen	2016
MFH Wohnhaus Eintracht Wolfenschiessen	2015
3 MFH Wohnzentrum Stettlistrasse Dallenwil	2013 / 2014
3 MFH Buochserstrasse Stans	2012